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RANK  PLAYER

1 Alexander Barlow
2 Nick Colbrese

3 Tai Nguyen

4 James Epner

5 Douglas Mackinnon
6 Robert Deppe

7 Phillip Hui

8 Roy Weiss

9 Phil Ivey

10 Ryan Austin

11 Adam Sanders

12 Kyle Cartwright
13 Daniel Idema

14 Taylor Paur

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #18: No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Amazon

Entries: 2071 Remaining Players (at EOD): 14
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,863,900

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
Henderson, NV, US
Gainesville, FL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

EAST AMHERST, NY, US
LIMA, OH, US

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Chandler, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WESTERVILLE, OH, US
BROOKLINE, MA, US
BARTLETT, TN, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US

Places Paid: 216

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

792,000
260,000
359,000
201,000
557,000
371,000
419,000
189,000
285,000
233,000
605,000
267,000
400,000
1,318,000

Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /447 /4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /452 /2
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /452 /4
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /452 /7
Amazon /452 /9



